AC-Filter  铝壳交流滤波电容器
C75  Series
Tel：+86-0755—29948886                Fax：+86-0755-29948916
Website: www.csdcapacitor.com       Email：sales@csdcapacitor.com
Address：Tower 3, NanTai vunChuang salley, Tangwei, Fenghuang St. , Guangming District, 518107, Shenzhen, China
█ 外形图 Outline Drawing
█ 特点 █ Features
●高纹波电流，高 dv/dt 承受能力 ●High ripple current, high dv/dt withstand capability

Outline size (mm) Rs
(mΩ)
Rth
(℃/W)
Imax
(A)
Î
(KA)
Îs
(KA)
Weight
(kg)
Part number
ΦD H
Urms：300V.AC,Un=420V.AC
20 50 85 22.0 14.2 8 0.1 0.2 0.2 C75206****□S258-*○
40 “ 100 17.3 10.4 11 0.2 0.4 “ C75406****□S25A-*○
50 55 “ 13.8 9.6 “ 0.2 0.5 0.3 C75506****□S26A-*○
60 “ 136 24.8 8.3 “ 0.3 0.6 “ C75606****□S26C-*○
100 76 140 9.7 6.2 14 1.0 3 0.9 C75107****□S27D-*○
200 “ “ 4.8 6.3 28 2.0 6 “ C75207****□S27D-*○
200 “ “ 4.8 6.3 28 2.0 6 “ C75207****□S27D-*○
200 “ 235 4.9 3.7 42 6.0 18 1.4 C75207****□S27G-*○
Urms：500V.AC,Un=700V.AC
10 50 85 16.0 14.0 9 0.2 0.5 0.2 C75106****□Y258-*○
20 “ 100 13.0 10.2 12 0.3 0.7 “ C75206****□Y25A-*○
30 55 136 16.0 7.4 13 0.5 0.7 0.4 C75306****□Y26C-*○
50 76 130 9.6 6.7 18 0.8 1.2 0.8 C75506****□Y27B-*○
80 “ 185 3.4 4.5 37 1.3 3.8 1.1 C75806****□Y27F-*○
100 “ 235 9.5 3.7 35 4.0 12 1.4 C75107****□Y27G-*○
133 86 “ 7.2 3.4 47 5.3 15.9 1.8 C75137****□Y28G-*○
150 “ “ 6.4 3.2 53 6.0 18 1.7 C75157****□Y28G-*○
 备注：特殊需要可根据客户要求另行设计
 Note: Special requirements can be designed according to customer requirements
 1.“****”表示内部特征码；“****”=Internal use
 2. “□”表示容量偏差；“□”= Capacitance tolerance